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N. FIFTH AVE.

OWHER/DEVELOPER

75 NORTH FIFTH AVENUE, LLC.
18621 STEEP HOLLOW CT.
NORTHVILLE, M 48168

ARCHITECT/PLANNER

BOWERS + ASSOCIATES, INC.
2400 5. HURON PARKWAY
ANN ARBOR, MI 48104

T: 7349752400

7349752410

CIVIL ENGINEER

NOWAK AND FRAUS
46777 Woodward Avenve
Pontiac, M 48342:5032

T 2483027931
F 2483328257

'~ Zoned: R

SITE/BUILDING DATA

PARCEL SIZE: 8849 s/ 0203 acres

EXISTING ZONING : RAC

PROPOSED ZONING: RAC

PROPOSED USE: MULTLFAMILY

REQUIRED FRONT SETBACK: MIN. 12, MAX. 25,
OR AVERAGED = 105"

88875'x436'= 3875 SF
‘TOTAL OPEN SPACE REQD : 8125 SF
TOTAL OPEN SPACE PROVIDED: 8925 SF

REQUIRED REAR SETBACK: 30

PROPOSED REAR SETBACK: 326"

REQUIRED MIN. LOT AREA PER DWELLING UNIT: 2175

2400 SOUTH HURON PARKWAY + ANN ARBOR, MI 48104
P:734.975.2400 + F: 734.975.2410
VW BOWERSARCH.COM

BOWERS+ASS50OCIATES

f

PROVIDED LOT AREA PER DWELLING UNIT: 8849/4 = 2212 SF
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 30' MID POINT OF ROOF
PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT: 290" MID POINT OF ROOF
PROPOSED BUILDING AREA: 8404 5F

14O, OF UNITS: 4 UNITS PROPOSED.

REQUIRED MINIMUM USABLE OPEN SPACE: 40% - PROVIDED.

PARKING DATA

PARKING REQUIRED: 5 PACES PER DWELLING UNIT
(4 DWELLING UNITS = 6 SPACES REQ'D)
{50 ALOWeD DEFERED 2 5PACES
PARKING PROVIDED: 4SPACE 2 DEFERED, SPACES
BCTCLE PARKING REQUIRED:| SPACE PER 5 UNITS
BCTCLE PARKING 10 82 NSDE THE GARAGE
LEGAL DESCRIPTION
TAND STOATED INTRE GITYOF ANK ARGOR,
COUNTY OF WASTENAW, STATE OF HGAN, 5
DESCAIBED A5 FOULOWS

LOT 89, ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO, 29, ACCORDING TO THE
PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN LIBER 9 OF PLATS,
PAGE 20, WASHTENAW COUNTY RECORDS.

ADDRESS: 515 N. STH AVENUE. ANN ARBOR, MI
TAX ITEM NO. 09-09-29-122:01 1

CONTAINING: 8:34875 SQ. FT. OR 0.203 ACRES

STATTEMENT OF INTEREST

PROPERTY Is OWHNED OUTRIGHT. NO MORTGAGE, THE
APPLICANT HAS NO HOLDING OR INTEREST IN|
CONTIGUOUS LAND.

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

THE PROPOSED PROJECT 5 A 2 STORY OWNER
OCCUPIED MULTLFAMLLY RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
(OF 4 GARAGE PARKING SPACES, 2 SURFACE PARKING
SPACES, AND 8 BEDROOMS.

THE PROJECT WILL DEMOLISH THE EXISTING
STRUCTURE AND BEGIN CONSTRUCTION ON THE
HEW BUILDING. HO PHASING.

PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST: § 925,500.00

COMMUNITY ANALYSIS

THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT WILL INCREASE THE TAX
BASE FROM THE EXISTING UNITS THAT WILL HELP FUND.
THE PUBLIC SCHOOLS. THERE IS NO ANTICIPATED
ADDITIONAL ENROLLMENT TO THE PUBLIC SCHOOLS.
THE INTENDED USE IS SIMILAR TO THE EXISTING USES IN
THE AREA; A MIX OF 2 FAMILY AND MULTI FAMILY
HOUSING PROJECTS. THE ADJACENT USES ARE SIMILAR
AND SHOULD NOT AFFECT OR BE AFFECTED BY THE
DEVELOPMENT.

THE EXISTING SITE IS ALREADY DEVELOPED. THE ONLY
NATURAL FEATURE IS A 22" LANDMARK MAPLE TREETO
BE MITIGATED. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT IS
PLANNED AS SIMILAR TO EXISTING. THERE IS LESS THAN
5,000 SF IMPERVIOUS AREA.

STATEMENT OF NATURAL FEATURES

ONE (1) LANDHMARK TREE. NORWAY MAPLE 22" TRUNK
SIZE MITIGATION REQUIRED. (50% DBH) 1" SOIL TYPE IS
0B (FOX SANDY LOAM), THE ONLY HATURAL FEATURE S
THE LAHDMARK TREE.

GENERAL NOTES

"ALL OUTDOOR LIGHTS SHALL BE SHIELDED TO
REDUCE GLARE AND SHALL BE ARRANGED TO NOT
INTERFERE WITH THE VISION OF PERSONS ON
ADJACENT ROADWAYS OR ADJACENT PROPERTY.
AL SIGNS SHALL MEET LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
‘ORDINANCE REQUIREMENTTS,
‘CURBSIDE CARTS FOR SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
STORED IN GARAGES.

»

SIDEWALK NOTES:
T ALL SIDEWALK ARE TO BE KEPT AND MAINTAINED
IN GOOD REPAIR BY THE OWNER OF THE LAND.
JACENT TO AND ABUTTING THE SAME. PRIOR
TO THE ISSUANCE OF THE FINAL CERTIFICATE OF
OCCUPANCY FOR THIS SITE, ALL EXISTING
SIDEWALKS IN NEED OF REPAIR MUST BE REPAIRED
IN ACCORDANICE WITH CITY STANDARDS
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